KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

e o o THURINGER

Details zum Spiel

37 - Kreisliga Weimar 120 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum

370081 15.02.2024

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 Il
Schmidt, Michael
Lorenz, Vanessa
Bechmann-Beier, Rico

Weise, Simone / Rene Makosch

Uhrzeit

19:00 Uhr

Heim

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 II

Kegel
495
528
537

461

MP

SaP

15

15

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

SG Post/Handwerk Jena

SaP

MP

Ergebnis

2021 :2013

Kegel
514
503
531

465

MP

3:

3

TP Spielbericht

SG Post/Handwerk Jena
Rocke, Christian

Zeidler, Michael
Schumann, Wolfgang

HéauRler, Harald
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